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Test

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Maccabi Ravens have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 09 Maccabi Raiders Albert Park da Vinci

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 10 OMTT Blue St Kilda Cricket Red

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Maccabi Raiders have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 09 St Kilda Cricket Red Maccabi Ravens

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 10 Albert Park da Vinci OMTT Blue
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

St Kilda Cricket Red have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 09 OMTT Blue Maccabi Raiders

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 10 Maccabi Ravens Albert Park da Vinci

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

OMTT Blue have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 09 Albert Park da Vinci St Kilda Cricket Red

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 10 Maccabi Raiders Maccabi Ravens

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Albert Park da Vinci have a BYE.

Page 2 of 4 Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 20:33:37



2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 09 Maccabi Ravens OMTT Blue

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 10 St Kilda Cricket Red Maccabi Raiders

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Maccabi Ravens have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 09 Maccabi Raiders Albert Park da Vinci

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 10 OMTT Blue St Kilda Cricket Red

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Maccabi Raiders have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 09 St Kilda Cricket Red Maccabi Ravens

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 10 Albert Park da Vinci OMTT Blue

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024
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Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

St Kilda Cricket Red have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 09 OMTT Blue Maccabi Raiders

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 10 Maccabi Ravens Albert Park da Vinci

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

OMTT Blue have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 09 Albert Park da Vinci St Kilda Cricket Red

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 10 Maccabi Raiders Maccabi Ravens

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Albert Park da Vinci have a BYE.

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 09 Maccabi Ravens OMTT Blue

2024 Premier League S1
Div 1 Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 10 St Kilda Cricket Red Maccabi Raiders
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